Arthrex Amnion™ Matrix
Natural Mechanical Protection
Introducing Arthrex Amnion™ Matrix
Arthrex Amnion grafts maintain the natural mechanical properties of amnion
and are rich in key growth factors and cytokines. Arthrex Amnion grafts
provide an anatomic barrier that aids in providing mechanical protection
and support to soft tissue.
﻿Arthrex Amnion™ Matrix  |  03

indicated for homologous use as a soft-tissue covering,
barrier, or wound covering.7
Arthrex Amnion Matrix Ordering Information
Arthrex Amnion Matrix - Thin (a)
2 cm × 2 cm ABS-4100-022
2 cm × 3 cm ABS-4100-023
3 cm × 3 cm ABS-4100-033
4 cm × 4 cm ABS-4100-044
4 cm × 6 cm ABS-4100-046
4 cm × 8 cm ABS-4100-048
7 cm × 7 cm ABS-4100-077
2 cm × 12 cm ABS-4100-212
Arthrex Amnion Matrix - Cord (b)
2 cm × 2 cm ABS-4200-022
2 cm × 3 cm ABS-4200-023
3 cm × 3 cm ABS-4200-033
3 cm × 4 cm ABS-4200-034
3 cm × 6 cm ABS-4200-036
3 cm × 8 cm ABS-4200-038
AmnionXpress™ Delivery Device
For the insertion of an Arthrex Amnion™ 5 mm × 40 mm streamer
to damaged pathologic tissue in the shoulder
The AmnionXpress delivery device is designed to allow the simple loading
of Arthrex Amnion matrix strips made from umbilical cord membrane and
measuring 40 mm × 5 mm through a slot that is captured and advanced by
a forked-tip nitinol delivery needle.
The AmnionXpress delivery device is used for precise insertion of an amniotic
matrix strip directly to the pathologic tissues. The inherent properties of
amniotic tissues help provide an anatomic barrier to aid in providing
mechanical protection, while proprietary processing retains nutrient-rich
growth factors essential for signaling.1,12
AmnionXpress device prior to loading, and then with
the forked-tip nitinol needle fully deployed.
(a)
Arthrex AmnionXpress Ordering Information
AmnionXpress delivery device (a) ABS-4400
Amnion matrix, cord membrane, 5 mm × 40 mm ABS-4200-054
06  | ﻿ Arthrex Amnion™ Matrix
References
1.	 Coolen NA, Schouten KC, Middelkoop E, Ulrich MM. Comparison between human fetal and adult skin. Arch Dermatol Res. 2010;302(1):47-55. doi:10.1007/
s00403-009-0989-8